US Catalog Reference
All measurements in mm unless otherwise specified.
Leg Extension Stent-GraftMain Body Bifurcate Stent-Graft
Straight Extension Stent-Graft*
* Straight Extension Stent-Grafts indicated for use only with previously implanted Leg
Extension Stent-Grafts with the same distal diameter.
Aortic Outer
Diameter
(Proximal Neck
Angle ≤ 60°)
Proximal
Landing
Zone
Minimum
Length
Proximal
Diameter
Contralateral
Length Profile
Catalog
Reference
17-18
15 20 80 18 Fr 28-B2-20-080U
15 20 100 18 Fr 28-B2-20-100U
15 20 120 18 Fr 28-B2-20-120U
18-19
15 22 80 18 Fr 28-B2-22-080U
15 22 100 18 Fr 28-B2-22-100U
15 22 120 18 Fr 28-B2-22-120U
19-21
15 24 80 18 Fr 28-B2-24-080U
15 24 100 18 Fr 28-B2-24-100U
15 24 120 18 Fr 28-B2-24-120U
21-23
15 26 80 18 Fr 28-B2-26-080U
15 26 100 18 Fr 28-B2-26-100U
15 26 120 18 Fr 28-B2-26-120U
23-25
15 28 80 18 Fr 28-B2-28-080U
15 28 100 18 Fr 28-B2-28-100U
15 28 120 18 Fr 28-B2-28-120U
25-27
15 30 80 19 Fr 28-B2-30-080U
15 30 100 19 Fr 28-B2-30-100U
15 30 120 19 Fr 28-B2-30-120U
27-30
15 33 80 19 Fr 28-B2-33-080U
15 33 100 19 Fr 28-B2-33-100U
15 33 120 19 Fr 28-B2-33-120U
30-32
15 36 80 19 Fr 28-B2-36-080U
15 36 100 19 Fr 28-B2-36-100U
15 36 120 19 Fr 28-B2-36-120U
Iliac Inner
Diameter
Iliac
Landing
Zone
Minimum
Length
Leg
Extension
Distal
Diameter
Covered
Length Profile
Catalog
Reference
8
10 9 80 13 Fr 28-L2-09-080U
10 9 100 13 Fr 28-L2-09-100U
10 9 120 13 Fr 28-L2-09-120U
10 9 140 13 Fr 28-L2-09-140U
10 9 160 13 Fr 28-L2-09-160U
9
10 11 80 13 Fr 28-L2-11-080U
10 11 100 13 Fr 28-L2-11-100U
10 11 120 13 Fr 28-L2-11-120U
10 11 140 13 Fr 28-L2-11-140U
10 11 160 13 Fr 28-L2-11-160U
10-11
10 13 80 13 Fr 28-L2-13-080U
10 13 100 13 Fr 28-L2-13-100U
10 13 120 13 Fr 28-L2-13-120U
10 13 140 13 Fr 28-L2-13-140U
10 13 160 13 Fr 28-L2-13-160U
12-13
10 15 80 13 Fr 28-L2-15-080U
10 15 100 13 Fr 28-L2-15-100U
10 15 120 13 Fr 28-L2-15-120U
10 15 140 13 Fr 28-L2-15-140U
10 15 160 13 Fr 28-L2-15-160U
14-15
15 17 80 14 Fr 28-L2-17-080U
15 17 100 14 Fr 28-L2-17-100U
15 17 120 14 Fr 28-L2-17-120U
15 17 140 14 Fr 28-L2-17-140U
15 17 160 14 Fr 28-L2-17-160U
16-17
15 20 80 14 Fr 28-L2-20-080U
15 20 100 14 Fr 28-L2-20-100U
15 20 120 14 Fr 28-L2-20-120U
15 20 140 14 Fr 28-L2-20-140U
15 20 160 14 Fr 28-L2-20-160U
18-20
15 24 80 14 Fr 28-L2-24-080U
15 24 100 14 Fr 28-L2-24-100U
15 24 120 14 Fr 28-L2-24-120U
15 24 140 14 Fr 28-L2-24-140U
15 24 160 14 Fr 28-L2-24-160U
Iliac Inner
Diameter
Iliac
Landing
Zone
Minimum
Length
Proximal
and Distal
Diameter
Covered
Length Profile
Catalog
 Reference
8 10 9 80 13 Fr 28-S2-09-080U
9 10 11 80 13 Fr 28-S2-11-080U
10-11 10 13 80 13 Fr 28-S2-13-080U
Catalog Reference Key
28    -    B2    36    080 U
Device Category
Device Covered Length  (mm)
Diameter  (mm)
Design Modification Number
Device Type
B - Bifurcated  C - Cuff
L - Leg Extension  S - Straight Extension
Product ID
Proximal Cuff Extension Stent-Graft
Aortic Outer
Diameter
(Proximal Neck
Angle ≤ 60°)
Proximal
Landing
Zone
Minimum
Length
Proximal
and Distal
Diameter
Covered
Length Profile
Catalog
Number
17-18
15 20 40 18 Fr 28-C2-20-040U
15 20 55 18 Fr 28-C2-20-055U
15 20 70 18 Fr 28-C2-20-070U
18-19
15 22 40 18 Fr 28-C2-22-040U
15 22 55 18 Fr 28-C2-22-055U
15 22 70 18 Fr 28-C2-22-070U
19-21
15 24 40 18 Fr 28-C2-24-040U
15 24 55 18 Fr 28-C2-24-055U
15 24 70 18 Fr 28-C2-24-070U
21-23
15 26 40 18 Fr 28-C2-26-040U
15 26 55 18 Fr 28-C2-26-055U
15 26 70 18 Fr 28-C2-26-070U
23-25
15 28 40 18 Fr 28-C2-28-040U
15 28 55 18 Fr 28-C2-28-055U
15 28 70 18 Fr 28-C2-28-070U
25-27
15 30 40 19 Fr 28-C2-30-040U
15 30 55 19 Fr 28-C2-30-055U
15 30 70 19 Fr 28-C2-30-070U
27-30
15 33 40 19 Fr 28-C2-33-040U
15 33 55 19 Fr 28-C2-33-055U
15 33 70 19 Fr 28-C2-33-070U
30-32
15 36 40 19 Fr 28-C2-36-040U
15 36 55 19 Fr 28-C2-36-055U
15 36 70 19 Fr 28-C2-36-070U All measurements in mm unless otherwise specified.
Please visit our website to learn more information on use, indications, contraindications, warnings/precautions
and availability within your market.
Rx Only. Caution: Federal (USA) law restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a physician.
 Manufactured by: Bolton Medical Inc, 799 International Parkway, Sunrise, Florida 33325, United States
USA_0219-A Oct22 • PM-06183
terumoaortic.com
Discover solutions for every segment of the aorta
Indications for Use
The TREO® ABDOMINAL STENT-GRAFT SYSTEM is indicated for use in the endovascular treatment of patients with infrarenal abdominal aortic and aorto-iliac
aneurysms with the following characteristics:
 ß Adequate iliac or femoral access compatible with
the required delivery systems and accessories
 ß Proximal aortic landing zone with:
 ý Infrarenal landing neck length of ≥ 15mm
 ý Aortic neck diameters ≥ 17mm and ≤ 32mm
 ý Suprarenal neck angle of ≤ 45 degrees
 ý Infrarenal neck angle of ≤ 60 degrees
 ß Distal iliac landing zone with:
 ý an inside diameter of 8mm – 13mm and a
length of ≥ 10mm or
 ý an inside diameter of > 13mm – 20mm and a
length of ≥ 15mm
 ß Minimum overall AAA treatment length (proximal
landing location to distal landing location) of 13cm
 ß Minimum overall length from the lowest renal artery
to the aortic bifurcation of
9cm